. Responsible
Harvest Fiber Reﬁewable

The Harvest® Fiber line of plant-based industrial compostable foodservice packaging is made from annually renew-
able fibers. Each compostable food service container is carefully manufactured to our exact specifications which
provides a functional and sustainable packaging solution. Our advancement of eco-friendly packaging has innovated
the off-premises dining experience.

Harvest® Fiber containers perform well in the restaurant and on the go to maintain the quality of food required
by consumers. The ribbed base design separates excess liquids to maintain airflow throughout the container. The
robust stacking rims prevent unwanted sliding and collapsing during transport.

Harvest® Fiber Hinged Containers echo the sustainability sentiment that consumers value. Crafted from bagasse,
a byproduct of sugarcane, our containers have a complete lifecycle that returns to the earth through composting* in
commercially managed facilities.

Harvest® Fiber containers are offered in a variety of sizes and designs, making them suitable for a range of appli-
cations, including quick service restaurants, fast food, takeout, delivery, and more. Elevate your off-premises dining
operations with Harvest® Fiber products.

Stackable Leak Resistant  Annually Renewable = Microwavable  Grease/Oil Resistant
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STK# DESCRIPTION COLOR CS/CT | Slv/Ct m MATERIAL -“

HF211

HF225

HF227

HF219

HF206

HF209

HF240

HF243

HF200

HF203

HF270

HF812

HF806

HF807

HF809

HF810

HF813

HF880

HF882

HF811

Hot Dog Container
7.40"x 3.80" x 2.25"

Medium Sandwich Container
5.70"x 5.70" x 3.00"

Large Sandwich Container
5.90"x 6.10"x 3.0"

Fiber Hoagie Container
9.10" x 5.00" x 3.00"

Utility Container
9.10" x 6.20" x 2.60"

Large, Deep Utility Container
9.00"x 7.80"x 3.9"

Medium Hinged Container
8.00"x 8.00"x 2.75"

Medium 3 Compartment Hinged
Container 8.00" x 8.00" x 2.75"

Large Hinged Container
9.20"x9.10"x 3.10"

Large 3 Compartment Hinged

Container 9.20" x 9.10" x 3.10"

Jumbo Hinged Container
9.25"x 13.25"x 3.25"

12 0z. Bowl

6" Snack Plate

7" Snack Plate

8.75" Plate

10.25" Plate
10.25"
3 Compartment Plate

Small Qval Platter
6.50" x 9.00"

Large Oval Platter
9.87"x 12.50"

Large Oval Platter
11.50" x 8.50"

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

400

500

400

250

200

200

200

200

200

200

100

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

400

500

50

50

50

50

100

50

50

50

50

100

125

125

125

50

50

50
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17.

20.3

17.8

20

2.23

2.00

1.58

1.56

1.80

1.40

1.50

1.90

2.10

1.54

1.70

1.00

1.40

1.20

1.70

1.70

1.10

1.90

1.50

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber

Compostable Fiber
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